

:  
ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 59 OF 2012

YESHWANTH SHENOY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing Petitioner-in-person  
the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice in the matter now also be issued to the Attorney  
General for India.  
List the matter after eight weeks.

| (Rajesh Dham)  
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)  
| | Court Master

| |  
|